INVOICE # 10-35563

May 19, 2021 11:11 AM

SALES PERSON

Chris Slyman

chris.slyman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Rachel Rhyneer

RJRhyneer@yahoo.com

1 Mississippi Queen Ct
Festus, Missouri, 63028

314-496-6951

PRODUCT

CTS70DP2NS1

CSB913P2NS1

C2S900P2MS1

SHX878ZD5N

B36CLBOSNS

ASI2575GRS

ADB1400AGS

AMV2307PFS

DESCRIPTION

CAF(EBACK) 30" SMART SINGLE WALL OVEN WITH CONVECTION

CAF(EBACK) 30" SMART FIVE IN ONE OVEN WITH 120V
ADVANTIUM(R) TECHNOLOGY

CAF(EBACK) 30" SMART SLIDE-IN, FRONT-CONTROL, DUAL-FUEL
RANGE WITH WARMING DRAWER

800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24" STAINLESS STEEL SHX878ZD5N

800 SERIES FRENCH DOOR BOTTOM MOUNT REFRIGERATOR 36"
EASY CLEAN STAINLESS STEEL B36CL80SNS

36-INCH SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIGERATOR WITH DUAL PAD
EXTERNAL ICE AND WATER DISPENSER - BLACK-ON-STAINLESS

DISHWASHER WITH TRIPLE FILTER WASH SYSTEM - STAINLESS
STEEL

1.6 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE WITH ADD 0:30
SECONDS STAINLESS STEEL

PRICE

$2,499.00

$2,449.00

$2,949.00

$1,075.00

$3,049.00

$1,099.00

$399.00

$175.00

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Slyman Bros (West County)
Phone: 636-227-7727

DELIVER TO

Rachel Rhyneer
RJRhyneer@yahoo.com
1 Mississippi Queen Ct
Festus, Missouri, 63028
314-496-6951

QTY TOTAL
1 $2,499.00
1 $2,449.00
1 $2,949.00
1 $1,075.00
1 $3,049.00
1 $1,099.00
1 $399.00
1 $175.00

Haul Away Old: No
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NOTES Subtotals
Sales Tax (West County)
Delivery Charge
Total
CHRIS SLYMAN - 11:07 AM 05-19-2021

Record Payment
Free drop off delivery. Call when all items are in. Will be ready Amount Paid

around December. Payment: blockchyp_credit_card

Note:
A7P3AUNYWQI6XEJTAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 05/19/2021

Balance Due (USD)

@ DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the
manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable
and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be
paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at
the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates

must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.
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$13,694.00
$1,196.58
$0.00
$14,890.58

$14,890.58

$0.00


https://slymanbros.com

