INVOICE # 10-35563

May 19, 2021 11:11 AM

SALES PERSON

Chris Slyman chris.slyman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION Rachel Rhyneer RJRhyneer@yahoo.com 1 Mississippi Queen Ct Festus, Missouri, 63028

314-496-6951



14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

DELIVER TO Rachel Rhyneer RJRhyneer@yahoo.com 1 Mississippi Queen Ct Festus, Missouri, 63028 314-496-6951

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
CTS70DP2NS1 SN:	CAF(EBACK) 30" SMART SINGLE WALL OVEN WITH CONVECTION	\$2,499.00	1	\$2,499.00
CSB913P2NS1 SN:	CAF(EBACK) 30" SMART FIVE IN ONE OVEN WITH 120V ADVANTIUM(R) TECHNOLOGY	\$2,449.00	1	\$2,449.00
C2S900P2MS1 SN:	CAF(EBACK) 30" SMART SLIDE-IN, FRONT-CONTROL, DUAL-FUEL RANGE WITH WARMING DRAWER	\$2,949.00	1	\$2,949.00
SHX878ZD5N SN:	800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24" STAINLESS STEEL SHX878ZD5N	\$1,075.00	1	\$1,075.00
B36CL80SNS SN:	800 SERIES FRENCH DOOR BOTTOM MOUNT REFRIGERATOR 36" EASY CLEAN STAINLESS STEEL B36CL80SNS	\$3,049.00	1	\$3,049.00
ASI2575GRS SN:	36-INCH SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIGERATOR WITH DUAL PAD EXTERNAL ICE AND WATER DISPENSER - BLACK-ON-STAINLESS	\$1,099.00	1	\$1,099.00
ADB1400AGS SN:	DISHWASHER WITH TRIPLE FILTER WASH SYSTEM - STAINLESS STEEL	\$399.00	1	\$399.00
AMV2307PFS SN:	1.6 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE WITH ADD 0:30 SECONDS STAINLESS STEEL	\$175.00	1	\$175.00
			ł	Haul Away Old: No

NOTES	Subtotals	\$13,694.00
	Sales Tax (West County)	\$1,196.58
	Delivery Charge	\$0.00
	Total	\$14,890.58
CHRIS SLYMAN - 11:07 AM 05-19-2021		
	Record Payment	
Free drop off delivery. Call when all items are in. Will be ready	Amount Paid	
around December.	Payment: blockchyp_credit_card	\$14,890.58
	Note:	
	A7P3AUNYWQI6XEJTAJBKYEIAAI	

Balance Due (USD)

Date: 05/19/2021

\$0.00

DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.